
# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

1 HAZZARD, MARC ALBERT 00001301

2 KHAN, KHAJA MOHIYUDDIN 00001302

3 HALLING, THOMAS JOSEPH 00001303

4 CRUTCHFIELD, JENNIFER 
BERNETTA 

00001304

5 CRUTCHFIELD, TERRELLE 
JERMAINE 

00001305 Spoiled

00001314

6 APLEY-SZEREDY, ANGELA JOY 00001306

7 SZEREDY, JULIANA JOY 00001307

8 SZEREDY, DAVIS JOSEPH 00001308

9 MURPHY, DIANE KAY 00001309

10 MURPHY, MICHAEL SEAN 00001310

11 CAPOROSSO, JAMES GEORGE 00001311

12 CAPOROSSO, CHERYL ANN 00001312

13 MARSHALL, WILLIAM ALAN 00001313

14 ALLEN-PIPKIN, CHRISTIANA 
MARIYE 

00001315

15 MAAROUF, YASMINE AHMAD 00001316

16 MAAROUF, AHMAD SAMI 00001317

17 CALLOWAY, KIMBERLEY 
RUTHELLA 

00001318

18 RAVURI, PAUL LALIT 00001319

19 KAUDER, DARLENE A 00001320

20 CONNOR, LISA RENEA 00001321

21 BRENEN, SHAUN MARQUIS 00001322

22 VARGAS-VANBRAKEL, SARAH 
MARIE 

00001323

23 TORNOW, ANDREW KEVIN 00001324

24 PLETZKE, COURTNEY SUSAN 00001325

25 NGUYEN, THUY  00001326
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26 MOHAMMED, NATASHA  00001327

27 TERNYAK, ARIKA D 00001328

28 BEAUFORD, AMY CHRISTINE 00001329

29 MOORE, GRETCHEN MARY 00001330

30 ROBINSON, BYRON LAMONT JR 00001331

31 GENOVESE, JACOB ANDREW 00001332

32 GENOVESE, DERIK LEE 00001333

33 HOXHA, MIMOZA  00001334 Spoiled

00001343

34 BATTLE, CHRISTINA KAY 00001335

35 HOXHA, JURGEN  00001336

36 CONTRATTO, BRANDON WILLIAM 00001337

37 ELIAS, WILLIAM JOE 00001338

38 IQBAL, HUMA  00001339

39 HALSEY, DAVID WARREN 00001340

40 CRUTCHFIELD, TERRELLE 
JERMAINE JR

00001341

41 BURTON-CLOVER, LYNN EVETTE 00001342

42 CLOVER, MAURICE MARSELIUS 00001344 Spoiled

00001365

43 REHMAN, ATEEQ KHAZI 00001345

44 STRAHAN, MAUREEN PATRICIA 00001346

45 FARQUHAR, REBECCA ASHLEY 00001347

46 CLARK, CHARLES EDWARD 00001348

47 MALTON, JOHN LEONARD 00001349

48 CARTER, BRYAN CHRISTOPHER 00001350

49 SMITH, LOGAN LEE 00001351

50 TACOMA, CHRISTINA MARTHA 00001352

51 BEAN, BLAKE ANTHONY 00001353
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52 BATTLE, CHARLES HENRY III 00001354

53 CRAWFORD, BIANCA ANA 00001355

54 TOODLE, ASHLEY NICOLE 00001356

55 MOSS, ELLA PEARL 00001357

56 VINCENT, MORGAN JANEE 00001358

57 VINCENT, CHANDA RENEE 00001359

58 KELLY, EDWARD  00001360

59 HENRY, JAMES MURRAY 00001361

60 GOERTZ, HENRY ANTHONY 00001362

61 PIPKINS, DEBBIE LYNN 00001363

62 FARR-JACKSON, NEICA MARIANNA 00001364

63 CONTRATTO, ALEXIS LOREN 00001366

64 EDGERTON, ALEC ANTHONY 00001367

65 FARY, VICTORIA HOPE 00001368

66 DRISCOLL, DANA BETH 00001369

67 CAVINESS, ADAM STUART 00001370

68 CAVINESS, LADONNA MICHELLE 00001371

69 RAHMAN, AIMAN LABIBA 00001372

70 DESHPANDE, ARATI ATUL 00001373

71 RAZVI, SAQIB SAIFULLAH 00001374

72 BEYDOUN, HASSAN KAMEL 00001375

73 CALLEJA, KATHRYN MARCELLE 00001376

74 HYDE, KAYLEE NICHOLE 00001377

75 MOORE, STEVEN CHARLES 00001378

76 CONNAUGHTON, RYAN DAVID 00001379

77 FARAH-QAIMARI, MONA MAHMOUD 00001380

78 MUDGE, DEBRA MICHELE 00001381

79 RAMIREZ, RICARDO ANTONIO 00001382
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80 CHILDRESS, ALLEN JEFFERY 00001383

81 SUTTON, TANYA LYNN 00001384

82 MCNICHOL, CAROL ANN 00001385

83 ALANIVA, JOHN VERNON 00001386

84 ALANIVA, CYNTHIA JUDSON 00001387

85 ALANIVA, DANIEL JOHN 00001388

86 CAIN, BENJAMIN JUNIOR 00001389 Spoiled

00001426 Spoiled

00001446

87 CORVIN, MICHAEL  00001390

88 SOLOMON, TRACEY LYNN 00001391

89 ALI, IRSHAD KHAJA-MIR 00001392

90 MORGAN, BRAYLEN RAVON-
NICALAOU 

00001393

91 HECHLIK, TESSA ANN 00001394

92 SCHULTZ, DANIEL JOSEPH 00001395

93 UZZAMAN, QAMAR SHEIKH 00001396

94 MUDGE, GLEN ALLEN 00001397

95 SIDDIQUI, ANNIE QURRATULAIN 00001398

96 RAINEY, WILLIAM JOHN II 00001399

97 RAINEY, DORIA AVETTE 00001400

98 KIYANI, OMER RAUF 00001401

99 SIDDIQUI, HAMID M 00001402

100 TRAPP, MARMORETHA ADELINE 00001403

101 GIPSON, RAYSHAUNDA DORIS 00001404

102 SIDDIQUI, RASHID  00001405

103 SIDDIQUI, MAHREEN  00001406

104 SIDDIQUI, BASITH  00001407 Spoiled

00001415
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105 WEBSTER, RYAN ANDREW 00001408

106 DUSSEAU, FARRAH LYNN 00001409

107 RAMSEY, BRADFORD PENDREL 00001410

108 FATIMA, ALINA  00001411

109 ZHEN, SUSAN  00001412

110 HAYSE, TERRY LAWSON 00001413 Spoiled

00001437

111 GRECO, JEREMY MICHAEL 00001414

112 OPALINSKI, JEFFREY ALLEN 00001416

113 THEISEN, JEFFREY HERBERT 00001417

114 ROSS, DIANA MARIE 00001418

115 ROSS, DANIEL JOSEPH 00001419

116 ALSTON, THOMAS LEE 00001420

117 WRIGHT, VICKIE ANN 00001421

118 AGAREVIC, NADIRA  00001422

119 JEWETT, MICHAEL L 00001423

120 DYSARZ, ELIJAH DOUGLAS 00001424

121 FLETCHER, TREVOR DERRELL 00001425

122 OGRODZINSKI, KYLE GENE 00001427

123 ALI, SALMA  00001428

124 ROSS, DENNIS MICHAEL 00001429

125 ABUGHANNAM, JOHN MICHAEL 00001430

126 KHAN, RABIA AHMAD 00001431

127 KINSER, NICHOLAS DEAN-PERRY 00001432

128 GREEN, WAYNE ORLANDO 00001433

129 WOOD, DENALI JAWANTE 00001434

130 KAYE, MARISA TOBI 00001435

131 LATIF, RABIA  00001436 Spoiled
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131 LATIF, RABIA  00001452

132 DAYS, KELLEY MARTIN 00001438

133 HAYAT, SHAHID  00001439

134 ABNER, TAMMY LYNN 00001440

135 WALKER, ERIC DEAN 00001441

136 ALLEN, RODNEY LAMARR 00001442

137 ALLEN, TAWANDA WALLACE 00001443

138 RAJABIAN, JUSTIN RHETT 00001444

139 LANESKI, NIKOLAI THRUXTON 00001445

140 JONES, TERA LYN 00001447

141 OPALINSKI, JULIE CAROL 00001448

142 FORD, SUSAN A 00001449

143 BRAUN, BRIAN RICHARD 00001450

144 BRAUN, ROBIN LEE 00001451

145 FOSTER, NEIL SHELDON 00001453

146 KHAN, SARAH ASIM 00001454

147 BEACH, RICHARD HOWARD JR 00001455 Spoiled

00001466

148 WALKER, KAYCEE JO 00001456

149 VEGA, STEPHANIE LYNN 00001457

150 GREEN, SHAQUITA SHAWNTAE-
BETTY 

00001458

151 ABUGHANNAM, STEPHANIE 
KATHERINE 

00001459

152 BASS, CHRISTIAN ANDRE 00001460

153 ABUGHANNAM, MICHAEL JOHN 00001461

154 AMIR, MUHAMMAD ALI 00001462

155 GEORGE, TREVOR CLARK 00001463

156 PUMMILL, REBEKAH SUE 00001464
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157 FAIRBANKS, SCOTT D 00001465

158 KHAN, WASIUDDIN  00001467

159 KHAN, MUHAMMAD ASIM-AFZAAL 00001468

160 MEADOR, THERESA JANE 00001469

161 MERRYMAN, KRISTI LEE 00001470

162 RUIZ, JESSICA MICHELLE 00001471

163 DALTON, PAUL B 00001472

164 DALTON, MARTHA DIANE 00001473

165 TRAPP, JAHNEE JASMINE 00001474

166 BURTON, RACHEL MICHELLE 00001475

167 QAMAR, HIBA  00001476

168 ABNER, BARRY LEN 00001477

169 MARSHALL, WILLIAM ALAN JR 00001478

170 HYDE, KENNEDY MARIE 00001479

171 CHURCHWELL, ROBERT WRAY 00001480

172 NADEEM, AHMED  00001481

173 RIZVI, MADIHA  00001482

174 RIZVI, SYED ATIF 00001483

175 PANDIT, SAAD NOORI 00001484

176 SIDDIQUI, SUBUHI  00001485

177 SAIYED, RIAZ HASAN 00001486

178 WALKER, JENNIFER MONIQUE 00001487 Spoiled

00001502

179 UDDIN, ZAHEER  00001488

180 TAYLOR, LAUREN NICOLE 00001489 Spoiled

00001498

181 RUIZ, JENNIFER  00001490

182 KHAN, MARYAM  00001491
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183 KHAN, AMMAR NASAR 00001492

184 JACOBI, LAURA JEAN 00001493

185 JACOBI, ASHLYN ZOFIA 00001494

186 JACOBI, JAKE THOMAS 00001495

187 BHAKTAWARA, SHAILAJA 
JAGANATHAM 

00001496

188 BHAKTAWARA, ANANDKUMAR 
JAGANNATHAM 

00001497

189 FLETCHER, CHELSEA MARIE 00001499

190 SQUIRES, ROBERT CHARLES III 00001500

191 FLOGAUS, PATRICIA ANN 00001501

192 SHARP, BRYAN ALEXANDER 00001503

193 CHAPO, PEGGY LYNN 00001504

194 DANCER, JEREMY MARSHALL 00001505

195 KHAN, ARIANA  00001506

196 AHMED, ADAM  00001507

197 OSORIO, ARTURO  III 00001508

198 KIRK, DARIUS DEREESE 00001509

199 HOKETT, GRACE KATHRYN 00001510

200 STOLL, ZORA LAURENA 00001511

201 KHAN, ZAINAB B 00001512

202 KHAN, SATTAR  00001513

203 EVANS, PIERRE DESHAWN 00001514

204 LEE, KACHE SUZZANNE-MARY 00001515

205 JEFFERSON, NICOLETTE DANIELLE 00001516

206 DAVEY, ANDREW JAMES 00001517

207 LOMBARDO, JOHN HAROLD 00001518

208 HALL, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES 00001519

209 YAX, NICHOLAS MICHAEL 00001520
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210 ERICKSON, CYNTHIA LUMLEY 00001521

211 HARPSTER, BRIAN MARK 00001522

212 AHMED, SYED TUFAIL 00001523

213 QAMAR, ATIA  00001524

214 TAYAB, HUSSNAIN  00001525

215 TAYAB, KONAIN  00001526

216 BEBEE, AYESHA  00001527

217 RAZVI, NAUSHEEN ARA 00001528

218 BEAUFORD, CASEY LAMAR 00001529

219 QUESADA, ROBERT JOSE JR 00001530

220 DESHPANDE, ABHIMANYU ATUL 00001531

221 DESHPANDE, ATUL V 00001532

222 SHAHID, MUHAMMAD NABEEL 00001533

223 VIRK, NAHEED KOUSAR 00001534

224 DUSSEAU, ERIC LEONARD 00001535

225 MOODY, LYNNETTE CHRISTEEN 00001536

226 MARSHALL, NICOLE DAWN 00001537

227 UDDIN, SANAA TOUSEEF 00001538

228 BEGUM, FARZANA  00001539

229 SCOTT, SYLVESTER VINCENT 00001540

230 MORENO, KATIE LYNN 00001541

231 MACPHERSON, JENNIFER 
CHRISTINE 

00001542

232 TAYAB, SADIA  00001543

233 ABUGHANNAM, MASON CHARLES 00001544

234 TAYAB, MUHAMMAD  00001545

235 ROSE, MICHAEL WAYNE 00001546

236 ZOLDOCK, VAN CHARLES JR 00001547

237 CASTLE, MICHAEL BLAKE 00001548
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238 UZZAMAN, ADIL SHEIKH 00001549

239 HOLMES, SYERA IMAN-JOANN 00001550

240 ALANIVA, ROBERT LOYAL 00001551

241 LAVALLEY, RICHARD CHARLES 00001552

242 AL-BIHIA, ALAA SATTAR 00001553 Spoiled

00001557

243 CHILDERS, VICKY ANN 00001554

244 REHMAN, ABDUR  00001555

245 KAZI, ASIM MOHAMMED 00001556

246 SHAHID, HASSAN BIN 00001558

247 KAZI, AZKIA NUR 00001559

248 PREVOST, KENDALL ANNE 00001560

249 SICKON, WILLIAM JOSEPH 00001561

250 RAKOVALIS, BILL NICHOLAS 00001562

251 RAKOVALIS, SHELVY JEAN 00001563

252 RAHIM, PAPPU  00001564 Spoiled

00001573

253 RAHIM, TANU  00001565 Spoiled

00001574

254 WELTON, JUSTIN READY 00001566

255 HAYS, CALEIGH BRIANNA 00001567

256 HAYS, SANDRA MICHELLE 00001568

257 MCMANUS, PATRICK JOHN 00001569

258 HOXHA, DASHAMIR  00001570 Spoiled

00001578

259 HELTON, CARRIE ANN 00001571

260 HELTON, NICKLAS MICHAEL 00001572

261 SHAIK, ASHFAQ  00001575
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262 SHAIK, TAFAHEEM 
KAUSARKHANAM 

00001576

263 SHAIK, TANYEEM K 00001577

264 ZHAO, GEORGE QIAO-ZHI 00001579

265 HUSSAINI, AYESHA AHMED 00001580

266 RAMIREZ, ALBA ELISA 00001581

267 HILDERLEY, BRENT ALAN 00001582

268 MCKENZIE, CAMILLIA SHERLON 00001583

269 BAQI, SYED A 00001584

270 SINGH, HARPREET  00001585

271 MARSHALL, KENNETH MICHAEL 00001586

272 GONYEA, RYAN JEFFREY 00001587

273 JEFFERY, MICHAEL GLENN 00001588

274 CAREY, NICOLE LYNN 00001589

275 CAREY, NICHOLAS PATRICK 00001590

276 CAREY, ZACHARY JOSEPH 00001591

277 HARIS, OWAIS SYED 00001592

278 SHAH, SAMRA  00001593

279 PETERS, PHILIP CHARLES 00001594 Spoiled

00001604

280 PETERS, KRISTINA LOUISE 00001595

281 JOLDERSMA, TRAVIS LEE 00001596

282 ELESON, DANIEL ALBERT 00001597 Spoiled

00001607

283 SCHROETER-ELESON, SHELLEY 
LYNN 

00001598 Spoiled

00001602

284 JOHNSON, TAKARA LASHAY 00001599

285 RAMSEY, KATRINA MONIQUE 00001600

286 THOMPSON, MAKENZIE SKY 00001601
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287 LISOWSKI, TERESA ELLEN 00001603

288 HARPSTER, AMBER LYNN 00001605

289 AHMED, QAZI MUKARRAM 00001606

290 WAJED, MOHAMMED ABDUL 00001608

291 TACKETT, WILLIAM CORBETT JR 00001609

292 MACK, CLINTON  JR 00001610

293 HAACK, MATTHEW SCOTT 00001611

294 BHAKTAWARA, AKSHAY ANAND-
TOGARI 

00001612

295 BANTAU, ROBERT GENE JR 00001613

296 NEMECEK, DANIELLE RENE 00001614

297 NEMECEK, GIOVANNA FAY 00001615

298 AJAZ, RANA  00001616

299 FUHST, JILL LEE 00001617

300 SAIYED, USMAN HASAN 00001618

301 NADEAU, RYAN ANTHONY 00001619

302 JACOBI, PAUL MARTIN 00001620

303 WATSON, JORDAN ANTHONY 00001621

304 COYLE, MATTHEW FRANCIS JR 00001622

305 CLAXTON, WINSTON GEOFFREY 00001623

306 SCHULTZ, BRETT KENNETH 00001624

307 CHACHULSKI, JOHN WILLIAM 00001625

308 NUMBURI, SUBHASHINI  00001626

309 PATEL, ANUP JITUBHAI 00001627

310 MCARTHUR, STEPHON DEVONTAE 00001628

311 DAVIS, TIWIAN MONIQUE 00001629

312 SMITH, BILLY JOE 00001630

313 KHAN, PARVEJ  00001631

314 HOKETT, PAUL STANLEY 00001632
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315 WILLIAMSON-CAROTTA, STACEY Y 00001633

316 COLLIER, KIMBERLY ANN 00001634

317 THROCKMORTON, CLARA NICOLE 00001635

318 RAZVI, SAFA IMAN 00001636

319 KNOTTS, KENISHA QUENETTE 00001637

320 KNOTTS, ALIJAWAINE  00001638

321 KENDRED, RAYMOND LEE 00001639

322 COUNCIL, DENNIS MICHAEL 00001640 Spoiled

00001643

323 KOETJE, KANDRA DAWN 00001641

324 IAQUINTA, ANDREW VINCENT 00001642

325 MCCULLY, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL 

00001644

326 SIGMON, SHAWNTA JENAI 00001645

327 SIGMON, VINSON TERRELL 00001646

328 MERRYMAN, JOSHUA THOMAS 00001647

329 FARAJ, YUMNA FARAJ 00001648

330 HOPPE, LISA  00001649

331 HULL, PETER JON 00001650

332 HULL, MOLLY ANN 00001651

333 SMITH, SARAH ELIZABETH 00001652

334 CALLEJA, PAUL DAVID 00001653

335 CAROTTA, ALAN J JR 00001654

336 COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 00001655

337 TAYLOR, DANA SHAVERN 00001656

338 CASTLE, ANTHONY MICHAEL 00001657

339 BRENEN, TITO LORELL JR 00001658

340 WALLACE, KEYSHA NITEESE 00001659

341 HRUSKA, KEVIN JUSTIN 00001660
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342 DUGGINS, TIFFANY PAIGE 00001661

343 BASIR, MIR BABAR 00001662

344 PETROS, BADRIA ODEASH 00001663 Spoiled

00001678

345 KOJA, SUMER ISSAC 00001664

346 TRESSLER, STEVEN EDWARD 00001665

347 WILLIAMS, KORAN LUCILLE-RUTH 00001666

348 TRESSLER, LISA MARIE 00001667 Spoiled

00001675

349 TRESSLER, KIMBERLY REBECCA 00001668

350 RASHEED, FAISAL MICHAEL 00001669

351 STURDIVANT, QUINCY LAMOND 00001670

352 CASSAR, RAYMOND EMMANUEL 00001671

353 CASSAR, LYNN MARIE 00001672

354 DRISTY, GARRY HUGH 00001673

355 KHAN, ISMET TABASSUM 00001674

356 DRISTY, CYNTHIA RENEE 00001676

357 PANDIT, DANYAAL NOORI 00001677

358 KHAN, AMBER  00001679

359 LIU, SHELLEY  00001680

360 LENTES, NATASHA LOUISE 00001681

361 TAYLOR, KATHLEEN ANN 00001682

362 ABDULLAH, IBRAHIM MOHAMED-
AHMED 

00001683

363 YAX, SAMANTHA ELIZABETH 00001684

364 TOLENTINO, MARIA GUENEVERE 00001685

365 PANDIT, SALMA ISMAT 00001686

366 ANWAR, HEFSA JAWAD 00001687

367 ANWAR, MAARIA JAWAD 00001688
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368 OWENS, FREDERICK RAYNARD 00001689

369 OWAIS, IRFAN  00001690

370 CHISHTI, HIRA  00001691

371 ESSER, LAUREN PATRICE 00001692

372 HARRISON, DAYLON KEOLA 00001693

373 SALAME, NAWAL ALI 00001694

374 PENNINGTON, SARAH ELIZABETH-
LYNCH 

00001695

375 KHAN, AKRAM  00001696

376 AHMED, FARIHA  00001697

377 KHAN, MOHAMMED ASIF 00001698

378 BOUGHNER, KEITH JAMES 00001699

379 WILKINS, JEANETTE MARIE 00001700

380 WRIGHT, CONNOR DOUGLAS 00001701

381 BEST-EVANS, APRIL MARIE 00001702

382 CAREY, PATRICK JOSEPH 00001703

383 BEHMLANDER, JOSHUA 
LAWRENCE 

00001704

384 JONES, ANTONIO LAMAR 00001705

385 AL-KHATEEB, BASIM MOHAMMAD-
KHAIR 

00001706 Spoiled

00001711

386 YUNUS, MERAJ FATIMA 00001707

387 JOHNSON, ANGIE  00001708

388 TALAT, TAHMEENA  00001709

389 GAMBLE, LORETHA ROCHELLE 00001710

390 RAHMAN, MAHMUDUR  00001712

391 TRAPP, DESTINEE DANIELLE 00001713
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